HIGH-FLOW HIGH PRESSURE
NPT OR BSP TYPE
29
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC
■ BOLT CONTROL TYPE (DR701 SERIES)
■ KNOB CONTROL TYPE (DR702 SERIES)
30
FLOW RATE  L/Min AIR

specifications in this catalogue can be changed without prior notice in the
course of constant upgrading and improvement of our products.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIS
SERIES
NUMBER
BODY
MATERIAL
INLET
PRESSURE
VALVE
SEAT
SELF
VENTING
HIGH
TEMPE-
RATURE
DR70 2 S P 010 H1NP 3 V
CONTROLLED
PRESSURE
RANGE
CONTROL
TYPE
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS
TYPE
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS
SIZE
DR70  S = STS 316L
3000psi
B = Brass
1500psi
SH = STS 316L
6000psi
ONLY STS 316L
1=BOLT
TYPE
2=KNOB
TYPE
P = Teflon
V = Vespel
SH model
Vespel
Standard
010 = 10bar
025 = 25bar
050 = 50bar
070 = 70bar
150 = 150bar
250 = 250bar
350 =350bar
NP = NPT
BS = BSP
1 = 1/2"
2 = 3/4"
3 = 1"
V =
Self-Venting
Optional
H1 = +120°C
H2 = +250°C
H3 = +350°C
Optional
31